
1 15 Hernandez Jason (MB) 2 4 10 16 0.50
2 2 Estrada Walter (S) 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 1 Gamboa Francisco (OH) - - - -
- 5 Hernandez Cristopher (OP) - - 1 1
- 8 Ralon Daniel (S) - - - -
- 9 Zuniga Jose (OH) - - 2 2
- 10 Escobar Hugo (L) - - - -
- 4 Hoil Kevin (OH) - 1 2 3
- 11 Mejia Edwin (OP) - 3 5 8
- 12 Ismalej David (OH) - 2 2 4
- 17 Gonzalez Mario (MB) - 6 5 11
- 7 Mazariegos Angel (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 17 28 48 0.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 Hoil Kevin (OH) 16 8 21 45 35.56
2 12 Ismalej David (OH) 8 1 25 34 23.53
- 11 Mejia Edwin (OP) 4 - 10 14
- 15 Hernandez Jason (MB) 2 3 2 7
- 2 Estrada Walter (S) - 1 4 5
- 5 Hernandez Cristopher (OP) - 1 3 4
- 9 Zuniga Jose (OH) - 2 2 4
- 10 Escobar Hugo (L) - 1 2 3
- 1 Gamboa Francisco (OH) - 1 - 1
- 7 Mazariegos Angel (MB) - - - -
- 8 Ralon Daniel (S) - - - -
- 17 Gonzalez Mario (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 18 69 117 25.64


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

GUA • Guatemala

GUA
ESA 3

1 20
25

25
20

19
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:27 0:28 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 7520/10/2017
Panama
Jose Beto Remon

Match duration:  Start: 17:13  End: 19:22  Total: 2:09

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 20/10/2017  21:16 Page 1/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
XVII Campeonato Centroamericano U19 Panama 2017
FINAL



1 10 Escobar Hugo (L) 5 5 25 35 1.25
2 4 Hoil Kevin (OH) 2 4 8 14 0.50
3 9 Zuniga Jose (OH) 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 17 Gonzalez Mario (MB) 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 5 Hernandez Cristopher (OP) - - 2 2
- 7 Mazariegos Angel (MB) - - - -
- 8 Ralon Daniel (S) - - - -
- 12 Ismalej David (OH) - - 9 9
- 15 Hernandez Jason (MB) - 1 10 11
- 2 Estrada Walter (S) - 4 16 20
- 11 Mejia Edwin (OP) - 2 7 9
- 1 Gamboa Francisco (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 21 79 109 2.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 44 21 65

1 2 Estrada Walter (S) 2 1 14 17 0.50
1 12 Ismalej David (OH) 2 1 12 15 0.50
3 4 Hoil Kevin (OH) 1 - 6 7 0.25
3 11 Mejia Edwin (OP) 1 - 13 14 0.25
3 15 Hernandez Jason (MB) 1 1 14 16 0.25
- 1 Gamboa Francisco (OH) - - - -
- 5 Hernandez Cristopher (OP) - - 3 3
- 7 Mazariegos Angel (MB) - - - -
- 10 Escobar Hugo (L) - - - -
- 17 Gonzalez Mario (MB) - 1 7 8
- 9 Zuniga Jose (OH) - 1 2 3
- 8 Ralon Daniel (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 6 72 85 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

GUA • Guatemala

GUA
ESA 3

1 20
25

25
20

19
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:27 0:28 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 7520/10/2017
Panama
Jose Beto Remon

Match duration:  Start: 17:13  End: 19:22  Total: 2:09
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1 12 Ismalej David (OH) 6 - 14 20 30.00
- 4 Hoil Kevin (OH) 4 2 9 15
- 15 Hernandez Jason (MB) - - 4 4
- 9 Zuniga Jose (OH) - - 3 3
- 2 Estrada Walter (S) - - 2 2
- 1 Gamboa Francisco (OH) - - - -
- 7 Mazariegos Angel (MB) - - - -
- 8 Ralon Daniel (S) - - - -
- 17 Gonzalez Mario (MB) - - - -
- 10 Escobar Hugo (L) 2 4 16 22
- 11 Mejia Edwin (OP) - 1 4 5
- 5 Hernandez Cristopher (OP) - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 9 55 76 3.95


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 Estrada Walter (S) 3 2 76 81 0.75
- 1 Gamboa Francisco (OH) - - - -
- 4 Hoil Kevin (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 Hernandez Cristopher (OP) - - 1 1
- 7 Mazariegos Angel (MB) - - 1 1
- 8 Ralon Daniel (S) - - 6 6
- 9 Zuniga Jose (OH) - - 1 1
- 11 Mejia Edwin (OP) - - 2 2
- 12 Ismalej David (OH) - - 3 3
- 15 Hernandez Jason (MB) - - 1 1
- 17 Gonzalez Mario (MB) - - - -
- 10 Escobar Hugo (L) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 3 92 98 0.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

GUA • Guatemala

GUA
ESA 3

1 20
25

25
20

19
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:27 0:28 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 7520/10/2017
Panama
Jose Beto Remon

Match duration:  Start: 17:13  End: 19:22  Total: 2:09
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1 8 Guidos Diego (MB) 5 1 7 13 1.25
2 1 Gomez Andres (S) 1 2 6 9 0.25
2 16 Polanco Immer (S) 1 3 2 6 0.25
- 2 Rivera Diego (OP) - - - -
- 3 Ariaga Stiven (L) - - - -
- 5 Barrera Juan (OH) - - - -
- 6 Cardona Jimmy (OP) - - - -
- 7 Navarro Diego (OH) - - 3 3
- 12 Salmeron Angel (MB) - - - -
- 22 Ceron Diego (OH) - - - -
- 11 Toledo Josias (MB) - 2 8 10
- 10 Gomez Douglas (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 9 26 42 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 Guidos Diego (MB) 22 7 22 51 43.14
2 7 Navarro Diego (OH) 11 5 13 29 37.93
3 10 Gomez Douglas (OH) 7 5 9 21 33.33
4 1 Gomez Andres (S) 7 5 11 23 30.43
- 16 Polanco Immer (S) - - 3 3
- 11 Toledo Josias (MB) - 1 2 3
- 2 Rivera Diego (OP) - - - -
- 3 Ariaga Stiven (L) - - - -
- 5 Barrera Juan (OH) - - - -
- 6 Cardona Jimmy (OP) - - - -
- 12 Salmeron Angel (MB) - - - -
- 22 Ceron Diego (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 23 60 130 36.15


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

ESA • El Salvador

GUA
ESA 3

1 20
25

25
20

19
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:27 0:28 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 7520/10/2017
Panama
Jose Beto Remon

Match duration:  Start: 17:13  End: 19:22  Total: 2:09
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1 1 Gomez Andres (S) 3 1 13 17 0.75
1 22 Ceron Diego (OH) 3 3 16 22 0.75
3 8 Guidos Diego (MB) 2 2 18 22 0.50
4 7 Navarro Diego (OH) 1 1 14 16 0.25
4 16 Polanco Immer (S) 1 1 8 10 0.25
- 2 Rivera Diego (OP) - - - -
- 3 Ariaga Stiven (L) - - - -
- 5 Barrera Juan (OH) - - 2 2
- 6 Cardona Jimmy (OP) - - 1 1
- 11 Toledo Josias (MB) - - 8 8
- 12 Salmeron Angel (MB) - - - -
- 10 Gomez Douglas (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 9 82 101 2.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 13 43

1 8 Guidos Diego (MB) 3 - 10 13 0.75
2 7 Navarro Diego (OH) 2 - 13 15 0.50
2 1 Gomez Andres (S) 2 4 9 15 0.50
4 10 Gomez Douglas (OH) 1 1 7 9 0.25
4 11 Toledo Josias (MB) 1 2 9 12 0.25
4 16 Polanco Immer (S) 1 5 13 19 0.25
4 5 Barrera Juan (OH) 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 2 Rivera Diego (OP) - - - -
- 3 Ariaga Stiven (L) - - - -
- 6 Cardona Jimmy (OP) - - 3 3
- 12 Salmeron Angel (MB) - - - -
- 22 Ceron Diego (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 15 67 93 2.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

ESA • El Salvador

GUA
ESA 3

1 20
25

25
20

19
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:27 0:28 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 7520/10/2017
Panama
Jose Beto Remon

Match duration:  Start: 17:13  End: 19:22  Total: 2:09
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1 22 Ceron Diego (OH) 6 1 14 21 23.81
2 7 Navarro Diego (OH) 5 - 27 32 15.63
- 8 Guidos Diego (MB) 3 1 9 13
- 2 Rivera Diego (OP) - - - -
- 3 Ariaga Stiven (L) - - - -
- 6 Cardona Jimmy (OP) - - - -
- 12 Salmeron Angel (MB) - - - -
- 16 Polanco Immer (S) - - - -
- 10 Gomez Douglas (OH) - 1 7 8
- 1 Gomez Andres (S) - 1 2 3
- 5 Barrera Juan (OH) - 1 - 1
- 11 Toledo Josias (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 6 59 79 10.13


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 16 Polanco Immer (S) 14 9 97 120 3.50
- 1 Gomez Andres (S) - - 5 5
- 2 Rivera Diego (OP) - - - -
- 3 Ariaga Stiven (L) - - - -
- 5 Barrera Juan (OH) - - - -
- 6 Cardona Jimmy (OP) - - - -
- 7 Navarro Diego (OH) - - 1 1
- 8 Guidos Diego (MB) - - 5 5
- 10 Gomez Douglas (OH) - - 3 3
- 11 Toledo Josias (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 Salmeron Angel (MB) - - - -
- 22 Ceron Diego (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 9 112 135 3.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

ESA • El Salvador

GUA
ESA 3

1 20
25

25
20

19
25

20
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:27 0:28 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 7520/10/2017
Panama
Jose Beto Remon

Match duration:  Start: 17:13  End: 19:22  Total: 2:09
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